ELECRO B-100
Swimming Pool Heater
with Ultra Efficient Heating
Elements
18-kW – 72-kW (400 V - 3 ph)
18-kW – 54-kW (230 V - 3 ph)
n	 Easy Installation

 The European Low Voltage Directive 72/23/EEC
 The Harmonised Standard EN 60335-2-35
Dimensions
400V 3
Phase Power
Output
Load
Stainless Steel
Flow Tube
Incoloy 825
Elements
Stainless Steel
Flow Tube
Titanium
Elements
18-kW 26-Amp B100-18S B100-18
24-kW 35-Amp B100-24S B100-24
30-kW 44-Amp B100-30S B100-30
36-kW 52-Amp B100-36S B100-36
45-kW 66-Amp B100-45S B100-45
54-kW 78-Amp B100-54S B100-54
60-kW 87-Amp B100-60S B100-60
72-kW 104-Amp B100-72S B100-72
230V 3
Phase Power
Output
Load
Stainless Steel
Flow Tube
Incoloy 825
Elements
Stainless Steel
Flow Tube
Titanium
Elements
18-kW 46-Amp B100-18S-D B100-18-D
24-kW 61-Amp B100-24S-D B100-24-D
30-kW 76-Amp B100-30S-D B100-30-D
36-kW 91-Amp B100-36S-D B100-36-D
45-kW 113-Amp B100-45S-D B100-45-D
54-kW 136-Amp B100-54S-D B100-54-D
Operation
The Elecro B-100 can be easily operated using the control panel touch screen. The inlet
manifold has been designed to minimise flow imbalance between the flow tubes, greatly
reducing the risks of air locking. Safety and equipment protection is provided by the highly